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Cross Country Report  10/12/2019 6:53:10 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; VBoys5K

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 17

1 162 Jimmy Blesi 09:00:07.06 09:16:38.39 00:16:31.33 1 11 M VBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

2 192 Brady Voss 09:00:07.06 09:16:38.93 00:16:31.87 2 12 M VBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

3 163 Kent Borovich 09:00:07.06 09:16:44.97 00:16:37.91 3 11 M VBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

4 182 Joseph Srour 09:00:07.06 09:17:01.85 00:16:54.78 5 11 M VBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

5 166 Grant Calvert 09:00:07.06 09:17:11.32 00:17:04.25 6 11 M VBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

6 189 Anthony Tittjung 09:00:07.06 09:17:12.45 00:17:05.38 7 10 M VBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

7 184 John Mark Steichen 09:00:07.06 09:17:25.28 00:17:18.21 10 11 M VBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 69

1 203 Matthew Budnik 09:00:07.06 09:16:53.46 00:16:46.39 4 12 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

2 208 Lane Hutchens 09:00:07.06 09:18:11.88 00:18:04.82 11 11 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

3 216 Aaron Shiever 09:00:07.06 09:18:13.79 00:18:06.73 12 10 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

4 217 Shawn Stopp 09:00:07.06 09:18:51.54 00:18:44.48 15 10 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

5 210 Jake Lawson 09:00:07.06 09:20:05.43 00:19:58.37 27 12 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

6 207 Harry Henslick 09:00:07.06 09:21:11.27 00:21:04.20 30 9 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

7 213 Marcus Ross 09:00:07.06 09:21:16.91 00:21:09.85 31 9 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 70

1 117 Aidan Aston 09:00:07.06 09:17:14.59 00:17:07.52 8 11 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

2 132 Mason King 09:00:07.06 09:18:19.72 00:18:12.66 13 12 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

3 136 Hermel Najera 09:00:07.06 09:18:32.99 00:18:25.92 14 12 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

4 128 Jack Hamburger 09:00:07.06 09:19:02.12 00:18:55.06 17 12 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

5 123 Ethan Falkensten 09:00:07.06 09:19:07.33 00:19:00.26 18 12 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

6 133 Anthony Manipella 09:00:07.06 09:19:08.55 00:19:01.48 19 10 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

7 142 Carson Schlotfelt 09:00:07.06 09:19:20.76 00:19:13.69 22 11 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; MCALESTER HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 110

1 233 Samuel Baker 09:00:07.06 09:18:57.62 00:18:50.56 16 11 M VBoys5K McAlester High School

2 234 Gabe Birchfield 09:00:07.06 09:19:20.70 00:19:13.63 21 12 M VBoys5K McAlester High School

3 242 Ben Johnson 09:00:07.06 09:19:45.51 00:19:38.45 23 10 M VBoys5K McAlester High School

4 236 Colin Detels 09:00:07.06 09:19:48.52 00:19:41.46 24 9 M VBoys5K McAlester High School

5 239 Trace Greer 09:00:07.06 09:19:51.39 00:19:44.32 26 11 M VBoys5K McAlester High School

6 235 James Briggs 09:00:07.06 09:20:26.74 00:20:19.68 28 9 M VBoys5K McAlester High School

7 237 Adam Dixon 09:00:07.06 09:21:51.94 00:21:44.88 33 9 M VBoys5K McAlester High School

Team Name; WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 115

1 287 Luis Ponce Juarez 09:00:07.06 09:17:20.80 00:17:13.73 9 11 M VBoys5K Will Rogers High School

2 278 Caden Davis 09:00:07.06 09:19:09.26 00:19:02.20 20 11 M VBoys5K Will Rogers High School

3 288 Justin Rodriguez 09:00:07.06 09:19:49.81 00:19:42.74 25 9 M VBoys5K Will Rogers High School

4 286 Oscar Perez 09:00:07.06 09:20:59.28 00:20:52.22 29 10 M VBoys5K Will Rogers High School

5 281 Alejandro Jimenez 09:00:07.06 09:21:20.05 00:21:12.98 32 9 M VBoys5K Will Rogers High School
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Cross Country Report  10/12/2019 6:53:10 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; VBoys5K

Place  Score   Team Name

1          17        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

2          69        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

3          70        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

4         110        MCALESTER HIGH SCHOOL

5         115        WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

VICTORY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

TULSA SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCES - HS

NATHAN HALE HIGH SCHOOL

TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN HS

Division; VGirls5K

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 25

1 155 Isabella Thompson 08:30:07.54 08:51:30.12 00:21:22.58 1 10 F VGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

2 154 Sarah Synar 08:30:07.54 08:51:49.25 00:21:41.70 4 11 F VGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

3 152 Hannah Owens 08:30:07.54 08:52:00.64 00:21:53.10 5 12 F VGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

4 151 Vivian Moon 08:30:07.54 08:52:13.62 00:22:06.08 7 10 F VGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

5 153 Sarah Ray 08:30:07.54 08:52:56.10 00:22:48.56 8 9 F VGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

6 148 Catherine Hornak 08:30:07.54 08:53:16.83 00:23:09.29 10 10 F VGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

7 157 Alexandra White 08:30:07.54 08:54:58.68 00:24:51.14 16 11 F VGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 40

1 105 Devyn Doakes 08:30:07.54 08:51:33.50 00:21:25.96 2 10 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

2 108 Nora Gomez 08:30:07.54 08:52:07.10 00:21:59.56 6 9 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

3 106 Sarah Gehres 08:30:07.54 08:53:09.91 00:23:02.37 9 12 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

4 110 Madison Holbrook 08:30:07.54 08:53:27.03 00:23:19.49 11 10 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

5 103 Natalya Byrd 08:30:07.54 08:53:47.02 00:23:39.48 12 9 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

6 111 Kyndal Reed 08:30:07.54 08:54:31.80 00:24:24.26 14 10 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

7 115 Elaina Workman 08:30:07.54 08:56:04.06 00:25:56.51 18 10 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 67

1 196 Sarah Bell 08:30:07.54 08:51:39.52 00:21:31.97 3 11 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

2 195 Phoenix Ball 08:30:07.54 08:54:00.82 00:23:53.28 13 9 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

3 199 Madeline Peters 08:30:07.54 08:54:34.37 00:24:26.83 15 9 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

4 200 Tarrah Porter 08:30:07.54 08:55:41.02 00:25:33.48 17 11 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

5 201 Megan Thetford 08:30:07.54 08:56:40.88 00:26:33.34 19 11 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

6 198 Grace Coleman 08:30:07.54 08:57:32.71 00:27:25.17 20 12 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

7 197 Jolie Cole 08:30:07.54 09:02:52.80 00:32:45.26 21 11 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

Division; VGirls5K

Place  Score   Team Name

1          25        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL
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Cross Country Report  10/12/2019 6:53:11 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

2          40        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

3          67        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN HS

WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

MCALESTER HIGH SCHOOL

TULSA SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCES - HS

Division; JVBoys5K

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 15

1 160 Will Applegate 10:04:50.13 10:22:23.54 00:17:33.41 1 9 M JVBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

2 191 Keane Vantrease 10:04:50.13 10:22:49.15 00:17:59.01 2 12 M JVBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

3 187 Sean Sutton 10:04:50.13 10:22:49.83 00:17:59.69 3 11 M JVBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

4 181 Andrew Seneker 10:04:50.13 10:22:52.45 00:18:02.31 4 10 M JVBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

5 177 Nathan Myers 10:04:50.13 10:23:18.76 00:18:28.62 5 11 M JVBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

6 183 David Steichen 10:04:50.13 10:23:30.11 00:18:39.97 6 12 M JVBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

7 186 Daniel Sullivan 10:04:50.13 10:23:35.42 00:18:45.29 7 11 M JVBoys5K Bishop Kelley High School

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 50

1 122 Peter Fabian 10:04:50.13 10:23:54.96 00:19:04.82 8 11 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

2 131 Dalton Keener 10:04:50.13 10:24:09.77 00:19:19.63 9 10 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

3 121 Hank Fabian 10:04:50.13 10:24:29.25 00:19:39.12 10 9 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

4 130 Solomon Higgins 10:04:50.13 10:24:31.28 00:19:41.14 11 9 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

5 145 Luke Van Dalsem 10:04:50.13 10:24:32.13 00:19:41.99 12 10 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

6 127 Luke Free 10:04:50.13 10:24:56.03 00:20:05.89 15 11 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

7 116 Henry Archer 10:04:50.13 10:24:56.04 00:20:05.90 16 10 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 81

1 204 Brody Captain 10:04:50.13 10:24:36.48 00:19:46.34 13 11 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

2 209 Riley Jackson 10:04:50.13 10:24:44.03 00:19:53.89 14 12 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

3 202 Luke Boren 10:04:50.13 10:25:21.96 00:20:31.82 17 10 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

4 206 Kayden Dose 10:04:50.13 10:25:33.76 00:20:43.62 18 9 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

5 211 Colton Mcsperitt 10:04:50.13 10:25:36.42 00:20:46.28 19 10 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

6 212 Brendan Moody 10:04:50.13 10:26:32.06 00:21:41.92 20 10 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

7 205 Luke Dean 10:04:50.13 10:27:24.47 00:22:34.33 21 10 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

Division; JVBoys5K

Place  Score   Team Name

1          15        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

2          50        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

3          81        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

VICTORY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

Division; JVGirls5K

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL
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Cross Country Report  10/12/2019 6:53:11 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Score; 15

1 146 Sarah Brown 09:30:14.87 09:54:46.58 00:24:31.70 1 10 F JVGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

2 149 Abigail Ibarra 09:30:14.87 09:56:19.57 00:26:04.70 2 11 F JVGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

3 156 Ella Warlick 09:30:14.87 09:57:45.84 00:27:30.96 3 9 F JVGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

4 150 Elizabeth McClain 09:30:14.87 09:58:51.35 00:28:36.48 4 10 F JVGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

5 147 Breck Hathcoat 09:30:14.87 10:00:03.79 00:29:48.91 5 10 F JVGirls5K Bishop Kelley High School

Division; JVGirls5K

Place  Score   Team Name

1          15        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

OWASSO FALCONS

VICTORY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

Division; MSBoys

Team Name; EDISON EAGLES XC CLUB

Team Score; 19

1 331 Zachary King 10:59:39.87 11:08:22.51 00:08:42.64 1 8 M MSBoys Edison Eagles XC Club

2 333 Rowan Meyers 10:59:39.87 11:09:04.10 00:09:24.23 2 7 M MSBoys Edison Eagles XC Club

3 325 Samuel Banda 10:59:39.87 11:09:23.10 00:09:43.23 3 7 M MSBoys Edison Eagles XC Club

4 332 James Magnuson 10:59:39.87 11:09:44.07 00:10:04.20 5 8 M MSBoys Edison Eagles XC Club

5 335 Luke Saunders 10:59:39.87 11:10:14.17 00:10:34.30 8 7 M MSBoys Edison Eagles XC Club

6 327 Joshua Blanchard 10:59:39.87 11:10:20.23 00:10:40.36 10 7 M MSBoys Edison Eagles XC Club

7 334 Tanner Randall 10:59:39.87 11:10:30.88 00:10:51.01 11 7 M MSBoys Edison Eagles XC Club

Team Name; CASCIA HALL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 38

1 307 Mason Matulis 10:59:39.87 11:09:27.69 00:09:47.82 4 6 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

2 306 Matthew Kendrick 10:59:39.87 11:09:46.10 00:10:06.23 6 7 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

3 312 Preston Sides 10:59:39.87 11:10:01.38 00:10:21.51 7 7 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

4 311 Hudson Shiflet 10:59:39.87 11:10:16.94 00:10:37.07 9 6 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

5 309 George Panagopoulos 10:59:39.87 11:11:06.18 00:11:26.31 12 8 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

6 305 Nicholas Crittle 10:59:39.87 11:12:50.52 00:13:10.65 13 7 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

7 308 Leo Mccoy 10:59:39.87 11:17:13.22 00:17:33.35 14 6 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

Division; MSBoys

Place  Score   Team Name

1          19        EDISON EAGLES XC CLUB

2          38        CASCIA HALL MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

MONTE CASSINO

CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS) ACADEMY

Division; MSGirls

Team Name; EDISON EAGLES XC CLUB

Team Score; 24
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Cross Country Report  10/12/2019 6:53:12 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

1 320 Gwyneth Meyers 10:39:52.80 10:49:46.67 00:09:53.86 1 7 F MSGirls Edison Eagles XC Club

2 314 Jade Burnett 10:39:52.80 10:50:34.03 00:10:41.22 2 7 F MSGirls Edison Eagles XC Club

3 321 Jade Renkes 10:39:52.80 10:51:04.28 00:11:11.47 5 7 F MSGirls Edison Eagles XC Club

4 319 Maggie Merrill 10:39:52.80 10:51:45.99 00:11:53.18 7 7 F MSGirls Edison Eagles XC Club

5 323 Kate Weber 10:39:52.80 10:51:59.32 00:12:06.51 9 7 F MSGirls Edison Eagles XC Club

6 318 Morgan Merrill 10:39:52.80 10:52:03.17 00:12:10.36 10 8 F MSGirls Edison Eagles XC Club

7 317 Kristen Mccormick 10:39:52.80 10:52:36.41 00:12:43.60 11 7 F MSGirls Edison Eagles XC Club

Team Name; MONTE CASSINO

Team Score; 33

1 475 Hope Thompson 10:39:52.80 10:50:44.21 00:10:51.40 3 6 F MSGirls Monte Cassino

2 474 Reagan Reibert 10:39:52.80 10:51:00.29 00:11:07.48 4 6 F MSGirls Monte Cassino

3 476 Lily Wing 10:39:52.80 10:51:21.02 00:11:28.21 6 6 F MSGirls Monte Cassino

4 472 Madeline Dunham 10:39:52.80 10:51:50.94 00:11:58.13 8 6 F MSGirls Monte Cassino

5 473 Ella Mae Pettyjohn 10:39:52.80 10:54:21.88 00:14:29.07 12 6 F MSGirls Monte Cassino

Division; MSGirls

Place  Score   Team Name

1          24        EDISON EAGLES XC CLUB

2          33        MONTE CASSINO

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

UNATTACHED

CASCIA HALL MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS) ACADEMY

Division; ElemBoys

Team Name; MONTE CASSINO

Team Score; 35

1 466 Quint Thomas 11:25:31.71 11:31:50.12 00:06:18.40 3 5 M ElemBoys Monte Cassino

2 460 Bennett Dunham 11:25:31.71 11:32:03.56 00:06:31.84 5 4 M ElemBoys Monte Cassino

3 459 Michael Alexander 11:25:31.71 11:32:28.58 00:06:56.86 7 4 M ElemBoys Monte Cassino

4 462 Henry Rabb 11:25:31.71 11:32:30.82 00:06:59.10 8 4 M ElemBoys Monte Cassino

5 465 Spencer Thomas 11:25:31.71 11:32:37.23 00:07:05.51 12 5 M ElemBoys Monte Cassino

6 464 Michael Stewart 11:25:31.71 11:33:16.86 00:07:45.14 21 4 M ElemBoys Monte Cassino

7 463 Carter Rahal 11:25:31.71 11:33:25.19 00:07:53.47 22 4 M ElemBoys Monte Cassino

Team Name; ELIOT ELEMENTARY

Team Score; 72

1 479 Mason Shadlow 11:25:31.71 11:31:19.99 00:05:48.27 1 5 M ElemBoys Eliot Elementary

2 482 Henry Bartholomew 11:25:31.71 11:32:36.08 00:07:04.36 10 5 M ElemBoys Eliot Elementary

3 478 Lance Bellmard 11:25:31.71 11:33:09.33 00:07:37.61 15 5 M ElemBoys Eliot Elementary

4 480 Andrew Kebert 11:25:31.71 11:33:16.37 00:07:44.65 20 5 M ElemBoys Eliot Elementary

5 481 Jaxon Nelson 11:25:31.71 11:34:22.82 00:08:51.10 26 3 M ElemBoys Eliot Elementary

Team Name; TANNEHILL - ORES (3)

Team Score; 79

1 453 Chayton Young 11:25:31.71 11:32:33.00 00:07:01.28 9 6 M ElemBoys Tannehill - ORES (3)

2 452 Kaden Phillips 11:25:31.71 11:32:36.09 00:07:04.37 11 6 M ElemBoys Tannehill - ORES (3)

3 442 Dawson Hartsfield 11:25:31.71 11:33:03.12 00:07:31.40 14 5 M ElemBoys Tannehill - ORES (3)
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Cross Country Report  10/12/2019 6:53:12 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

4 449 Toby Benson 11:25:31.71 11:33:10.84 00:07:39.12 17 2 M ElemBoys Tannehill - ORES (3)

5 450 Cole Collins 11:25:31.71 11:34:37.44 00:09:05.72 28 2 M ElemBoys Tannehill - ORES (3)

6 443 Kaleb Lansberrry 11:25:31.71 11:35:35.97 00:10:04.25 33 6 M ElemBoys Tannehill - ORES (3)

7 446 Marshall Vaughan 11:25:31.71 11:36:15.28 00:10:43.56 36 5 M ElemBoys Tannehill - ORES (3)

Team Name; COUNCIL OAK ELEMENTARY

Team Score; 80

1 399 Carter Rahman 11:25:31.71 11:31:57.64 00:06:25.92 4 5 M ElemBoys Council Oak Elementary

2 401 Lane Todd 11:25:31.71 11:33:03.11 00:07:31.39 13 2 M ElemBoys Council Oak Elementary

3 402 Liam Wakeman 11:25:31.71 11:33:09.34 00:07:37.62 16 1 M ElemBoys Council Oak Elementary

4 400 Braden Rahman 11:25:31.71 11:33:11.90 00:07:40.18 18 3 M ElemBoys Council Oak Elementary

5 397 Lincoln Hershberger 11:25:31.71 11:34:41.58 00:09:09.86 29 2 M ElemBoys Council Oak Elementary

Team Name; SAND SPRINGS ELEM SCHOOL

Team Score; 82

1 436 Griffin Sensintaffar 11:25:31.71 11:31:20.65 00:05:48.93 2 5 M ElemBoys Sand Springs Elem School

2 428 Gavin Corbin 11:25:31.71 11:32:22.45 00:06:50.73 6 5 M ElemBoys Sand Springs Elem School

3 434 Presley Quinnelly 11:25:31.71 11:33:34.38 00:08:02.66 23 3 M ElemBoys Sand Springs Elem School

4 437 Taylor Strode 11:25:31.71 11:34:09.21 00:08:37.49 24 5 M ElemBoys Sand Springs Elem School

5 429 Callan Hayduk 11:25:31.71 11:34:23.26 00:08:51.54 27 4 M ElemBoys Sand Springs Elem School

6 432 Baker Lee 11:25:31.71 11:37:10.96 00:11:39.24 37 1 M ElemBoys Sand Springs Elem School

Team Name; HOLY FAMILY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Team Score; 137

1 410 Ben Hixon 11:25:31.71 11:33:13.51 00:07:41.79 19 5 M ElemBoys Holy Family Elementary School

2 406 Jason Dowdell 11:25:31.71 11:34:14.94 00:08:43.22 25 5 M ElemBoys Holy Family Elementary School

3 413 Elvis Palestina 11:25:31.71 11:34:41.59 00:09:09.87 30 2 M ElemBoys Holy Family Elementary School

4 411 Liam Meek 11:25:31.71 11:34:58.83 00:09:27.11 31 5 M ElemBoys Holy Family Elementary School

5 407 Luke Dowdell 11:25:31.71 11:35:06.77 00:09:35.05 32 1 M ElemBoys Holy Family Elementary School

6 408 Tommy Dowdell 11:25:31.71 11:35:37.39 00:10:05.67 34 4 M ElemBoys Holy Family Elementary School

7 414 Will Snow 11:25:31.71 11:36:03.37 00:10:31.65 35 5 M ElemBoys Holy Family Elementary School

Division; ElemBoys

Place  Score   Team Name

1          35        MONTE CASSINO

2          72        ELIOT ELEMENTARY

3          79        TANNEHILL - ORES (3)

4          80        COUNCIL OAK ELEMENTARY

5          82        SAND SPRINGS ELEM SCHOOL

6         137        HOLY FAMILY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

MCALESTER ELEMETARY

Division; ElemGirls

Team Name; COUNCIL OAK ELEMENTARY

Team Score; 24

1 389 Rubie Gross 11:25:31.71 11:32:00.45 00:06:28.73 1 3 F ElemGirls Council Oak Elementary

2 387 Selma Kate Grandon 11:25:31.71 11:32:34.68 00:07:02.96 2 2 F ElemGirls Council Oak Elementary

3 383 Izzy Campanell 11:25:31.71 11:32:56.79 00:07:25.07 6 4 F ElemGirls Council Oak Elementary
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Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

4 386 Eva De Verges 11:25:31.71 11:33:06.00 00:07:34.28 7 4 F ElemGirls Council Oak Elementary

5 390 Brook Gustavson 11:25:31.71 11:33:35.72 00:08:04.00 8 3 F ElemGirls Council Oak Elementary

6 393 Penelope Shears 11:25:31.71 11:34:00.99 00:08:29.27 13 5 F ElemGirls Council Oak Elementary

7 398 Stratton Pitcock 11:25:31.71 11:34:01.59 00:08:29.87 14 2 F ElemGirls Council Oak Elementary

Team Name; TANNEHILL - ORES (3)

Team Score; 35

1 444 Ella Roberts 11:25:31.71 11:32:39.68 00:07:07.96 3 5 F ElemGirls Tannehill - ORES (3)

2 440 Olivia Benson 11:25:31.71 11:32:49.11 00:07:17.39 4 6 F ElemGirls Tannehill - ORES (3)

3 439 Sage Benson 11:25:31.71 11:32:54.42 00:07:22.70 5 5 F ElemGirls Tannehill - ORES (3)

4 441 Addison Gibson 11:25:31.71 11:33:44.49 00:08:12.77 11 4 F ElemGirls Tannehill - ORES (3)

5 445 Kyli Swing 11:25:31.71 11:33:59.05 00:08:27.33 12 5 F ElemGirls Tannehill - ORES (3)

6 447 Paislee Vaughan 11:25:31.71 11:36:19.31 00:10:47.59 18 1 F ElemGirls Tannehill - ORES (3)

Team Name; SAND SPRINGS ELEM SCHOOL

Team Score; 67

1 427 Kinley Snow 11:25:31.71 11:33:38.27 00:08:06.55 9 2 F ElemGirls Sand Springs Elem School

2 424 Julia Myers 11:25:31.71 11:33:41.73 00:08:10.01 10 2 F ElemGirls Sand Springs Elem School

3 426 Avery Nolen 11:25:31.71 11:35:13.99 00:09:42.27 15 1 F ElemGirls Sand Springs Elem School

4 422 Nola Chambers 11:25:31.71 11:35:21.71 00:09:49.99 16 1 F ElemGirls Sand Springs Elem School

5 425 Emma Nolen 11:25:31.71 11:35:33.49 00:10:01.77 17 1 F ElemGirls Sand Springs Elem School

Division; ElemGirls

Place  Score   Team Name

1          24        COUNCIL OAK ELEMENTARY

2          35        TANNEHILL - ORES (3)

3          67        SAND SPRINGS ELEM SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

OKLAHOMA CHEETH

MARQUETTE ELEM

MCALESTER ELEMETARY

OWASSO FALCONS
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1 162 Jimmy Blesi 09:00:07.06 09:16:38.39 00:16:31.33 11 M VBoys5K
2 192 Brady Voss 09:00:07.06 09:16:38.93 00:16:31.87 12 M VBoys5K
3 163 Kent Borovich 09:00:07.06 09:16:44.97 00:16:37.91 11 M VBoys5K
4 203 Matthew Budnik 09:00:07.06 09:16:53.46 00:16:46.39 12 M VBoys5K
5 182 Joseph Srour 09:00:07.06 09:17:01.85 00:16:54.78 11 M VBoys5K
6 166 Grant Calvert 09:00:07.06 09:17:11.32 00:17:04.25 11 M VBoys5K
7 189 Anthony Tittjung 09:00:07.06 09:17:12.45 00:17:05.38 10 M VBoys5K
8 117 Aidan Aston 09:00:07.06 09:17:14.59 00:17:07.52 11 M VBoys5K
9 262 Andrew Belk 09:00:07.06 09:17:16.13 00:17:09.06 10 M VBoys5K
10 287 Luis Ponce Juarez 09:00:07.06 09:17:20.80 00:17:13.73 11 M VBoys5K
11 184 John Mark Steichen 09:00:07.06 09:17:25.28 00:17:18.21 11 M VBoys5K
12 257 Corey Foster 09:00:07.06 09:18:01.13 00:17:54.07 12 M VBoys5K
13 208 Lane Hutchens 09:00:07.06 09:18:11.88 00:18:04.82 11 M VBoys5K
14 216 Aaron Shiever 09:00:07.06 09:18:13.79 00:18:06.73 10 M VBoys5K
15 132 Mason King 09:00:07.06 09:18:19.72 00:18:12.66 12 M VBoys5K
16 98 Immanuel Wilson 09:00:07.06 09:18:32.13 00:18:25.06 12 M VBoys5K
17 136 Hermel Najera 09:00:07.06 09:18:32.99 00:18:25.92 12 M VBoys5K
18 217 Shawn Stopp 09:00:07.06 09:18:51.54 00:18:44.48 10 M VBoys5K
19 233 Samuel Baker 09:00:07.06 09:18:57.62 00:18:50.56 11 M VBoys5K
20 128 Jack Hamburger 09:00:07.06 09:19:02.12 00:18:55.06 12 M VBoys5K
21 123 Ethan Falkensten 09:00:07.06 09:19:07.33 00:19:00.26 12 M VBoys5K
22 133 Anthony Manipella 09:00:07.06 09:19:08.55 00:19:01.48 10 M VBoys5K
23 278 Caden Davis 09:00:07.06 09:19:09.26 00:19:02.20 11 M VBoys5K
24 234 Gabe Birchfield 09:00:07.06 09:19:20.70 00:19:13.63 12 M VBoys5K
25 142 Carson Schlotfelt 09:00:07.06 09:19:20.76 00:19:13.69 11 M VBoys5K
26 252 Nathan Halpain 09:00:07.06 09:19:29.79 00:19:22.73 12 M VBoys5K
27 256 Simon Blankenship 09:00:07.06 09:19:45.27 00:19:38.21 9 M VBoys5K
28 242 Ben Johnson 09:00:07.06 09:19:45.51 00:19:38.45 10 M VBoys5K
29 236 Colin Detels 09:00:07.06 09:19:48.52 00:19:41.46 9 M VBoys5K
30 288 Justin Rodriguez 09:00:07.06 09:19:49.81 00:19:42.74 9 M VBoys5K
31 239 Trace Greer 09:00:07.06 09:19:51.39 00:19:44.32 11 M VBoys5K
32 210 Jake Lawson 09:00:07.06 09:20:05.43 00:19:58.37 12 M VBoys5K
33 235 James Briggs 09:00:07.06 09:20:26.74 00:20:19.68 9 M VBoys5K
34 266 Izaias Ramirez 09:00:07.06 09:20:36.03 00:20:28.97 12 M VBoys5K
35 286 Oscar Perez 09:00:07.06 09:20:59.28 00:20:52.22 10 M VBoys5K
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36 207 Harry Henslick 09:00:07.06 09:21:11.27 00:21:04.20 9 M VBoys5K
37 213 Marcus Ross 09:00:07.06 09:21:16.91 00:21:09.85 9 M VBoys5K
38 271 Jonathon Thibeault 09:00:07.06 09:21:20.02 00:21:12.95 11 M VBoys5K
39 281 Alejandro Jimenez 09:00:07.06 09:21:20.05 00:21:12.98 9 M VBoys5K
40 97 Angel Rodrigues 09:00:07.06 09:21:42.67 00:21:35.60 12 M VBoys5K
41 237 Adam Dixon 09:00:07.06 09:21:51.94 00:21:44.88 9 M VBoys5K
42 253 Marion Jamison 09:00:07.06 09:22:52.87 00:22:45.80 9 M VBoys5K
43 245 Kaleb Robinson 09:00:07.06 09:23:47.75 00:23:40.68 10 M VBoys5K
44 240 Logan Harden 09:00:07.06 09:23:51.59 00:23:44.53 10 M VBoys5K
45 232 Dallas Alley 09:00:07.06 09:23:56.52 00:23:49.45 10 M VBoys5K
46 244 Camden Mckelvey 09:00:07.06 09:24:55.03 00:24:47.96 12 M VBoys5K

1 267 Mackenzie Hendrix 08:30:07.54 08:51:14.24 00:21:06.70 10 F VGirls5K
2 273 Itcel Duran 08:30:07.54 08:51:20.54 00:21:13.00 9 F VGirls5K
3 227 Taylor Kelley 08:30:07.54 08:51:25.82 00:21:18.27 10 F VGirls5K
4 155 Isabella Thompson 08:30:07.54 08:51:30.12 00:21:22.58 10 F VGirls5K
5 105 Devyn Doakes 08:30:07.54 08:51:33.50 00:21:25.96 10 F VGirls5K
6 196 Sarah Bell 08:30:07.54 08:51:39.52 00:21:31.97 11 F VGirls5K
7 154 Sarah Synar 08:30:07.54 08:51:49.25 00:21:41.70 11 F VGirls5K
8 152 Hannah Owens 08:30:07.54 08:52:00.64 00:21:53.10 12 F VGirls5K
9 275 Michelle Salazar 08:30:07.54 08:52:05.48 00:21:57.94 11 F VGirls5K
10 108 Nora Gomez 08:30:07.54 08:52:07.10 00:21:59.56 9 F VGirls5K
11 151 Vivian Moon 08:30:07.54 08:52:13.62 00:22:06.08 10 F VGirls5K
12 153 Sarah Ray 08:30:07.54 08:52:56.10 00:22:48.56 9 F VGirls5K
13 226 Erin Kantola 08:30:07.54 08:53:08.08 00:23:00.54 12 F VGirls5K
14 106 Sarah Gehres 08:30:07.54 08:53:09.91 00:23:02.37 12 F VGirls5K
15 148 Catherine Hornak 08:30:07.54 08:53:16.83 00:23:09.29 10 F VGirls5K
16 110 Madison Holbrook 08:30:07.54 08:53:27.03 00:23:19.49 10 F VGirls5K
17 255 Baylor Freeman 08:30:07.54 08:53:40.17 00:23:32.63 11 F VGirls5K
18 103 Natalya Byrd 08:30:07.54 08:53:47.02 00:23:39.48 9 F VGirls5K
19 195 Phoenix Ball 08:30:07.54 08:54:00.82 00:23:53.28 9 F VGirls5K
20 111 Kyndal Reed 08:30:07.54 08:54:31.80 00:24:24.26 10 F VGirls5K
21 199 Madeline Peters 08:30:07.54 08:54:34.37 00:24:26.83 9 F VGirls5K
22 157 Alexandra White 08:30:07.54 08:54:58.68 00:24:51.14 11 F VGirls5K
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23 276 Aurora Serna 08:30:07.54 08:55:16.82 00:25:09.28 9 F VGirls5K
24 99 Kherissa Forthman 08:30:07.54 08:55:18.13 00:25:10.59 10 F VGirls5K
25 200 Tarrah Porter 08:30:07.54 08:55:41.02 00:25:33.48 11 F VGirls5K
26 115 Elaina Workman 08:30:07.54 08:56:04.06 00:25:56.51 10 F VGirls5K
27 274 Denise Jimenez 08:30:07.54 08:56:20.79 00:26:13.25 10 F VGirls5K
28 201 Megan Thetford 08:30:07.54 08:56:40.88 00:26:33.34 11 F VGirls5K
29 198 Grace Coleman 08:30:07.54 08:57:32.71 00:27:25.17 12 F VGirls5K
30 289 Alice Tugnetti 08:30:07.54 08:59:52.66 00:29:45.12 11 F VGirls5K
31 197 Jolie Cole 08:30:07.54 09:02:52.80 00:32:45.26 11 F VGirls5K

1 160 Will Applegate 10:04:50.13 10:22:23.54 00:17:33.41 9 M JVBoys5K
2 191 Keane Vantrease 10:04:50.13 10:22:49.15 00:17:59.01 12 M JVBoys5K
3 187 Sean Sutton 10:04:50.13 10:22:49.83 00:17:59.69 11 M JVBoys5K
4 181 Andrew Seneker 10:04:50.13 10:22:52.45 00:18:02.31 10 M JVBoys5K
5 177 Nathan Myers 10:04:50.13 10:23:18.76 00:18:28.62 11 M JVBoys5K
6 183 David Steichen 10:04:50.13 10:23:30.11 00:18:39.97 12 M JVBoys5K
7 186 Daniel Sullivan 10:04:50.13 10:23:35.42 00:18:45.29 11 M JVBoys5K
8 171 Ben Jones 10:04:50.13 10:23:35.96 00:18:45.82 10 M JVBoys5K
9 167 Hunter Crawford 10:04:50.13 10:23:40.05 00:18:49.91 10 M JVBoys5K
10 169 Diego Gonzalez 10:04:50.13 10:23:52.95 00:19:02.81 11 M JVBoys5K
11 122 Peter Fabian 10:04:50.13 10:23:54.96 00:19:04.82 11 M JVBoys5K
12 193 Ian Warlick 10:04:50.13 10:23:57.37 00:19:07.23 11 M JVBoys5K
13 180 Carson Rury 10:04:50.13 10:24:01.17 00:19:11.03 10 M JVBoys5K
14 164 Ryan Brennan 10:04:50.13 10:24:04.02 00:19:13.88 10 M JVBoys5K
15 168 Ben Garcia 10:04:50.13 10:24:06.05 00:19:15.91 10 M JVBoys5K
16 194 Charlie Williams 10:04:50.13 10:24:06.17 00:19:16.03 10 M JVBoys5K
17 161 Cameron Bednar 10:04:50.13 10:24:06.57 00:19:16.43 10 M JVBoys5K
18 131 Dalton Keener 10:04:50.13 10:24:09.77 00:19:19.63 10 M JVBoys5K
19 165 Brodie Brown 10:04:50.13 10:24:24.41 00:19:34.27 11 M JVBoys5K
20 170 Luke Griffin 10:04:50.13 10:24:27.14 00:19:37.00 12 M JVBoys5K
21 121 Hank Fabian 10:04:50.13 10:24:29.25 00:19:39.12 9 M JVBoys5K
22 130 Solomon Higgins 10:04:50.13 10:24:31.28 00:19:41.14 9 M JVBoys5K
23 145 Luke Van Dalsem 10:04:50.13 10:24:32.13 00:19:41.99 10 M JVBoys5K
24 204 Brody Captain 10:04:50.13 10:24:36.48 00:19:46.34 11 M JVBoys5K
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25 174 David Lyons 10:04:50.13 10:24:40.13 00:19:49.99 12 M JVBoys5K
26 209 Riley Jackson 10:04:50.13 10:24:44.03 00:19:53.89 12 M JVBoys5K
27 127 Luke Free 10:04:50.13 10:24:56.03 00:20:05.89 11 M JVBoys5K
28 116 Henry Archer 10:04:50.13 10:24:56.04 00:20:05.90 10 M JVBoys5K
29 139 Jacob Roby 10:04:50.13 10:24:56.05 00:20:05.91 9 M JVBoys5K
30 172 Andrew Kamp 10:04:50.13 10:25:01.40 00:20:11.27 10 M JVBoys5K
31 188 Nick Talbott 10:04:50.13 10:25:21.65 00:20:31.51 10 M JVBoys5K
32 202 Luke Boren 10:04:50.13 10:25:21.96 00:20:31.82 10 M JVBoys5K
33 158 Tyler Adams 10:04:50.13 10:25:23.20 00:20:33.07 9 M JVBoys5K
34 206 Kayden Dose 10:04:50.13 10:25:33.76 00:20:43.62 9 M JVBoys5K
35 211 Colton Mcsperitt 10:04:50.13 10:25:36.42 00:20:46.28 10 M JVBoys5K
36 143 Jack Schultz 10:04:50.13 10:25:42.77 00:20:52.63 12 M JVBoys5K
37 118 Connor Berg 10:04:50.13 10:25:45.14 00:20:55.00 9 M JVBoys5K
38 176 Aidan Mccann 10:04:50.13 10:26:15.69 00:21:25.55 9 M JVBoys5K
39 137 Elijah Park 10:04:50.13 10:26:29.19 00:21:39.05 10 M JVBoys5K
40 185 Tyler Stelly 10:04:50.13 10:26:32.04 00:21:41.90 10 M JVBoys5K
41 119 Ryan Bibb 10:04:50.13 10:26:32.05 00:21:41.91 11 M JVBoys5K
42 212 Brendan Moody 10:04:50.13 10:26:32.06 00:21:41.92 10 M JVBoys5K
43 265 Christian Ramirez 10:04:50.13 10:26:32.07 00:21:41.93 10 M JVBoys5K
44 277 Braxton Cosar 10:04:50.13 10:27:14.25 00:22:24.11 9 M JVBoys5K
45 263 Tristan Hanle 10:04:50.13 10:27:14.74 00:22:24.60 11 M JVBoys5K
46 126 Cannon Fisher 10:04:50.13 10:27:24.47 00:22:34.33 11 M JVBoys5K
47 205 Luke Dean 10:04:50.13 10:27:24.47 00:22:34.33 10 M JVBoys5K
48 120 Lake Brogdon 10:04:50.13 10:27:43.79 00:22:53.66 12 M JVBoys5K
49 144 Seth Spoo 10:04:50.13 10:27:56.73 00:23:06.59 12 M JVBoys5K
50 264 Brayan Martinez 10:04:50.13 10:28:14.37 00:23:24.23 10 M JVBoys5K
51 140 Harrison Rogers 10:04:50.13 10:28:35.07 00:23:44.93 11 M JVBoys5K
52 125 Henry Fischer 10:04:50.13 10:29:14.45 00:24:24.31 9 M JVBoys5K
53 283 Jared Mulvaney 10:04:50.13 10:29:21.16 00:24:31.02 9 M JVBoys5K
54 190 Christian Trussell 10:04:50.13 10:29:36.69 00:24:46.55 9 M JVBoys5K
55 159 Sam Alaback 10:04:50.13 10:31:11.14 00:26:21.00 12 M JVBoys5K
56 214 Mackay Sally 10:04:50.13 10:31:41.86 00:26:51.72 10 M JVBoys5K
57 282 Cameron Minor 10:04:50.13 10:49:31.34 00:44:41.20 12 M JVBoys5K
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1 248 Britt Hunter 09:30:14.87 09:52:33.28 00:22:18.40 9 F JVGirls5K
2 261 Julia Flowers 09:30:14.87 09:52:36.19 00:22:21.32 9 F JVGirls5K
3 260 Rachel Flannery 09:30:14.87 09:53:17.18 00:23:02.30 10 F JVGirls5K
4 146 Sarah Brown 09:30:14.87 09:54:46.58 00:24:31.70 10 F JVGirls5K
5 109 Lillian Harrell 09:30:14.87 09:55:19.09 00:25:04.22 12 F JVGirls5K
6 114 Jacie Wixon 09:30:14.87 09:55:46.76 00:25:31.89 10 F JVGirls5K
7 101 Bella Bolen 09:30:14.87 09:56:00.00 00:25:45.12 10 F JVGirls5K
8 149 Abigail Ibarra 09:30:14.87 09:56:19.57 00:26:04.70 11 F JVGirls5K
9 156 Ella Warlick 09:30:14.87 09:57:45.84 00:27:30.96 9 F JVGirls5K
10 150 Elizabeth McClain 09:30:14.87 09:58:51.35 00:28:36.48 10 F JVGirls5K
11 147 Breck Hathcoat 09:30:14.87 10:00:03.79 00:29:48.91 10 F JVGirls5K

1 331 Zachary King 10:59:39.87 11:08:22.51 00:08:42.64 8 M MSBoys
2 333 Rowan Meyers 10:59:39.87 11:09:04.10 00:09:24.23 7 M MSBoys
3 325 Samuel Banda 10:59:39.87 11:09:23.10 00:09:43.23 7 M MSBoys
4 307 Mason Matulis 10:59:39.87 11:09:27.69 00:09:47.82 6 M MSBoys
5 469 Elliot Walker 10:59:39.87 11:09:35.24 00:09:55.37 8 M MSBoys
6 332 James Magnuson 10:59:39.87 11:09:44.07 00:10:04.20 8 M MSBoys
7 306 Matthew Kendrick 10:59:39.87 11:09:46.10 00:10:06.23 7 M MSBoys
8 477 Nicholas Coster 10:59:39.87 11:09:46.45 00:10:06.58 7 M MSBoys
9 352 Ben Herring 10:59:39.87 11:09:55.32 00:10:15.45 7 M MSBoys
10 312 Preston Sides 10:59:39.87 11:10:01.38 00:10:21.51 7 M MSBoys
11 380 Neri Chinchilla 10:59:39.87 11:10:13.37 00:10:33.50 8 M MSBoys
12 335 Luke Saunders 10:59:39.87 11:10:14.17 00:10:34.30 7 M MSBoys
13 311 Hudson Shiflet 10:59:39.87 11:10:16.94 00:10:37.07 6 M MSBoys
14 327 Joshua Blanchard 10:59:39.87 11:10:20.23 00:10:40.36 7 M MSBoys
15 334 Tanner Randall 10:59:39.87 11:10:30.88 00:10:51.01 7 M MSBoys
16 309 George Panagopoulos 10:59:39.87 11:11:06.18 00:11:26.31 8 M MSBoys
17 324 Jacob Andrews 10:59:39.87 11:11:09.10 00:11:29.23 7 M MSBoys
18 330 Hayden Holt 10:59:39.87 11:11:10.20 00:11:30.33 7 M MSBoys
19 470 Nataniel Kwon 10:59:39.87 11:11:16.04 00:11:36.17 8 M MSBoys
20 349 Merrick Yott 10:59:39.87 11:11:23.65 00:11:43.78 7 M MSBoys
21 340 Matthew Hughes 10:59:39.87 11:11:24.15 00:11:44.28 8 M MSBoys
22 378 Samuel Conrad 10:59:39.87 11:11:25.57 00:11:45.70 7 M MSBoys
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23 353 Andrew Riggs 10:59:39.87 11:11:34.84 00:11:54.97 7 M MSBoys
24 358 David Perry 10:59:39.87 11:11:36.21 00:11:56.34 7 M MSBoys
25 329 Isaac Gomez 10:59:39.87 11:11:43.73 00:12:03.86 7 M MSBoys
26 336 Gabe Van Dalsem 10:59:39.87 11:11:47.30 00:12:07.43 7 M MSBoys
27 326 Hugh Baxter 10:59:39.87 11:11:47.87 00:12:08.00 7 M MSBoys
28 346 William Alejandro 10:59:39.87 11:11:50.63 00:12:10.76 7 M MSBoys
29 338 Kaleb Blansett 10:59:39.87 11:11:51.36 00:12:11.49 8 M MSBoys
30 328 Nicholas Botello 10:59:39.87 11:11:53.62 00:12:13.75 8 M MSBoys
31 356 Seth Collins 10:59:39.87 11:12:01.61 00:12:21.74 7 M MSBoys
32 467 Houston Crawford 10:59:39.87 11:12:11.74 00:12:31.87 8 M MSBoys
33 305 Nicholas Crittle 10:59:39.87 11:12:50.52 00:13:10.65 7 M MSBoys
34 350 Lucas Zietz 10:59:39.87 11:12:58.68 00:13:18.81 7 M MSBoys
35 348 Zane Perron 10:59:39.87 11:13:35.17 00:13:55.30 2 M MSBoys
36 357 Gavin Gibson 10:59:39.87 11:13:36.33 00:13:56.46 7 M MSBoys
37 375 Isaiah Segura 10:59:39.87 11:14:35.10 00:14:55.23 6 M MSBoys
38 374 Kevin Ruiz 10:59:39.87 11:14:38.69 00:14:58.82 7 M MSBoys
39 458 Derion Tucker 10:59:39.87 11:15:03.31 00:15:23.44 6 M MSBoys
40 308 Leo Mccoy 10:59:39.87 11:17:13.22 00:17:33.35 6 M MSBoys

1 320 Gwyneth Meyers 10:39:52.80 10:49:46.67 00:09:53.86 7 F MSGirls
2 314 Jade Burnett 10:39:52.80 10:50:34.03 00:10:41.22 7 F MSGirls
3 475 Hope Thompson 10:39:52.80 10:50:44.21 00:10:51.40 6 F MSGirls
4 474 Reagan Reibert 10:39:52.80 10:51:00.29 00:11:07.48 6 F MSGirls
5 321 Jade Renkes 10:39:52.80 10:51:04.28 00:11:11.47 7 F MSGirls
6 377 Reese Covey 10:39:52.80 10:51:06.51 00:11:13.70 7 F MSGirls
7 476 Lily Wing 10:39:52.80 10:51:21.02 00:11:28.21 6 F MSGirls
8 319 Maggie Merrill 10:39:52.80 10:51:45.99 00:11:53.18 7 F MSGirls
9 472 Madeline Dunham 10:39:52.80 10:51:50.94 00:11:58.13 6 F MSGirls
10 323 Kate Weber 10:39:52.80 10:51:59.32 00:12:06.51 7 F MSGirls
11 318 Morgan Merrill 10:39:52.80 10:52:03.17 00:12:10.36 8 F MSGirls
12 300 Gabby Corley 10:39:52.80 10:52:32.48 00:12:39.67 6 F MSGirls
13 351 Khaylen Rife 10:39:52.80 10:52:34.98 00:12:42.17 8 F MSGirls
14 317 Kristen Mccormick 10:39:52.80 10:52:36.41 00:12:43.60 7 F MSGirls
15 301 Sydney Cuttler 10:39:52.80 10:52:50.41 00:12:57.60 8 F MSGirls
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16 303 Kate Zenthoefer 10:39:52.80 10:53:20.46 00:13:27.65 7 F MSGirls
17 313 Mekenzie Blanchard 10:39:52.80 10:53:26.32 00:13:33.51 8 F MSGirls
18 322 Laney Robb 10:39:52.80 10:53:27.90 00:13:35.09 7 F MSGirls
19 473 Ella Mae Pettyjohn 10:39:52.80 10:54:21.88 00:14:29.07 6 F MSGirls
20 376 Khloe Hoover 10:39:52.80 10:54:28.94 00:14:36.13 8 F MSGirls
21 363 Ashley Martinez 10:39:52.80 10:55:03.08 00:15:10.27 6 F MSGirls
22 316 Raven Masson 10:39:52.80 10:55:56.65 00:16:03.84 7 F MSGirls
23 341 Shelby Baker 10:39:52.80 10:56:26.14 00:16:33.33 7 F MSGirls
24 369 Olga Trejo 10:39:52.80 10:56:58.37 00:17:05.56 8 F MSGirls
25 368 Lizveth Rodriguez 10:39:52.80 10:56:58.99 00:17:06.18 6 F MSGirls
26 364 Chrissa Mcconnell 10:39:52.80 10:58:45.65 00:18:52.84 6 F MSGirls
27 354 Cameryn Brown 10:39:52.80 11:00:16.69 00:20:23.88 8 F MSGirls

1 479 Mason Shadlow 11:25:31.71 11:31:19.99 00:05:48.27 5 M ElemBoys
2 436 Griffin Sensintaffar 11:25:31.71 11:31:20.65 00:05:48.93 5 M ElemBoys
3 466 Quint Thomas 11:25:31.71 11:31:50.12 00:06:18.40 5 M ElemBoys
4 399 Carter Rahman 11:25:31.71 11:31:57.64 00:06:25.92 5 M ElemBoys
5 460 Bennett Dunham 11:25:31.71 11:32:03.56 00:06:31.84 4 M ElemBoys
6 428 Gavin Corbin 11:25:31.71 11:32:22.45 00:06:50.73 5 M ElemBoys
7 459 Michael Alexander 11:25:31.71 11:32:28.58 00:06:56.86 4 M ElemBoys
8 462 Henry Rabb 11:25:31.71 11:32:30.82 00:06:59.10 4 M ElemBoys
9 453 Chayton Young 11:25:31.71 11:32:33.00 00:07:01.28 6 M ElemBoys
10 482 Henry Bartholomew 11:25:31.71 11:32:36.08 00:07:04.36 5 M ElemBoys
11 452 Kaden Phillips 11:25:31.71 11:32:36.09 00:07:04.37 6 M ElemBoys
12 465 Spencer Thomas 11:25:31.71 11:32:37.23 00:07:05.51 5 M ElemBoys
13 455 Chad Walker 11:25:31.71 11:32:47.18 00:07:15.46 4 M ElemBoys
14 401 Lane Todd 11:25:31.71 11:33:03.11 00:07:31.39 2 M ElemBoys
15 442 Dawson Hartsfield 11:25:31.71 11:33:03.12 00:07:31.40 5 M ElemBoys
16 478 Lance Bellmard 11:25:31.71 11:33:09.33 00:07:37.61 5 M ElemBoys
17 402 Liam Wakeman 11:25:31.71 11:33:09.34 00:07:37.62 1 M ElemBoys
18 449 Toby Benson 11:25:31.71 11:33:10.84 00:07:39.12 2 M ElemBoys
19 400 Braden Rahman 11:25:31.71 11:33:11.90 00:07:40.18 3 M ElemBoys
20 410 Ben Hixon 11:25:31.71 11:33:13.51 00:07:41.79 5 M ElemBoys
21 480 Andrew Kebert 11:25:31.71 11:33:16.37 00:07:44.65 5 M ElemBoys
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22 464 Michael Stewart 11:25:31.71 11:33:16.86 00:07:45.14 4 M ElemBoys
23 463 Carter Rahal 11:25:31.71 11:33:25.19 00:07:53.47 4 M ElemBoys
24 456 Zane Perron 11:25:31.71 11:33:28.98 00:07:57.26 2 M ElemBoys
25 461 Alexander Kouan 11:25:31.71 11:33:30.19 00:07:58.47 4 M ElemBoys
26 434 Presley Quinnelly 11:25:31.71 11:33:34.38 00:08:02.66 3 M ElemBoys
27 437 Taylor Strode 11:25:31.71 11:34:09.21 00:08:37.49 5 M ElemBoys
28 406 Jason Dowdell 11:25:31.71 11:34:14.94 00:08:43.22 5 M ElemBoys
29 481 Jaxon Nelson 11:25:31.71 11:34:22.82 00:08:51.10 3 M ElemBoys
30 429 Callan Hayduk 11:25:31.71 11:34:23.26 00:08:51.54 4 M ElemBoys
31 450 Cole Collins 11:25:31.71 11:34:37.44 00:09:05.72 2 M ElemBoys
32 397 Lincoln Hershberger 11:25:31.71 11:34:41.58 00:09:09.86 2 M ElemBoys
33 413 Elvis Palestina 11:25:31.71 11:34:41.59 00:09:09.87 2 M ElemBoys
34 411 Liam Meek 11:25:31.71 11:34:58.83 00:09:27.11 5 M ElemBoys
35 407 Luke Dowdell 11:25:31.71 11:35:06.77 00:09:35.05 1 M ElemBoys
36 443 Kaleb Lansberrry 11:25:31.71 11:35:35.97 00:10:04.25 6 M ElemBoys
37 408 Tommy Dowdell 11:25:31.71 11:35:37.39 00:10:05.67 4 M ElemBoys
38 414 Will Snow 11:25:31.71 11:36:03.37 00:10:31.65 5 M ElemBoys
39 446 Marshall Vaughan 11:25:31.71 11:36:15.28 00:10:43.56 5 M ElemBoys
40 415 Jacob Snow 11:25:31.71 11:36:27.33 00:10:55.61 3 M ElemBoys
41 432 Baker Lee 11:25:31.71 11:37:10.96 00:11:39.24 1 M ElemBoys

1 389 Rubie Gross 11:25:31.71 11:32:00.45 00:06:28.73 3 F ElemGirls
2 457 Alyssa Chambers 11:25:31.71 11:32:02.01 00:06:30.29 5 F ElemGirls
3 387 Selma Kate Grandon 11:25:31.71 11:32:34.68 00:07:02.96 2 F ElemGirls
4 444 Ella Roberts 11:25:31.71 11:32:39.68 00:07:07.96 5 F ElemGirls
5 440 Olivia Benson 11:25:31.71 11:32:49.11 00:07:17.39 6 F ElemGirls
6 439 Sage Benson 11:25:31.71 11:32:54.42 00:07:22.70 5 F ElemGirls
7 383 Izzy Campanell 11:25:31.71 11:32:56.79 00:07:25.07 4 F ElemGirls
8 386 Eva De Verges 11:25:31.71 11:33:06.00 00:07:34.28 4 F ElemGirls
9 417 Ellanor Stoermer 11:25:31.71 11:33:23.65 00:07:51.93 4 F ElemGirls
10 454 Brityn Walker 11:25:31.71 11:33:31.26 00:07:59.54 6 F ElemGirls
11 390 Brook Gustavson 11:25:31.71 11:33:35.72 00:08:04.00 3 F ElemGirls
12 427 Kinley Snow 11:25:31.71 11:33:38.27 00:08:06.55 2 F ElemGirls
13 424 Julia Myers 11:25:31.71 11:33:41.73 00:08:10.01 2 F ElemGirls
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14 441 Addison Gibson 11:25:31.71 11:33:44.49 00:08:12.77 4 F ElemGirls
15 420 Kyrie Hunter 11:25:31.71 11:33:49.18 00:08:17.46 3 F ElemGirls
16 471 Kate Pettyjohn 11:25:31.71 11:33:52.90 00:08:21.18 4 F ElemGirls
17 484 Annabell Mullenax 11:25:31.71 11:33:57.59 00:08:25.87 5 F ElemGirls
18 445 Kyli Swing 11:25:31.71 11:33:59.05 00:08:27.33 5 F ElemGirls
19 393 Penelope Shears 11:25:31.71 11:34:00.99 00:08:29.27 5 F ElemGirls
20 398 Stratton Pitcock 11:25:31.71 11:34:01.59 00:08:29.87 2 F ElemGirls
21 416 Roselyn Griffith 11:25:31.71 11:34:26.53 00:08:54.81 4 F ElemGirls
22 418 Matilda Stoermer 11:25:31.71 11:34:27.94 00:08:56.22 2 F ElemGirls
23 405 Cecilia Johnson 11:25:31.71 11:34:35.60 00:09:03.88 5 F ElemGirls
24 385 Eleanor Carr 11:25:31.71 11:34:55.65 00:09:23.93 2 F ElemGirls
25 382 Laurel Broussard 11:25:31.71 11:34:56.43 00:09:24.71 2 F ElemGirls
26 384 Sophia Campanell 11:25:31.71 11:35:02.33 00:09:30.61 1 F ElemGirls
27 388 Eva Gross 11:25:31.71 11:35:03.07 00:09:31.35 1 F ElemGirls
28 426 Avery Nolen 11:25:31.71 11:35:13.99 00:09:42.27 1 F ElemGirls
29 391 Starling Jaris 11:25:31.71 11:35:14.00 00:09:42.28 3 F ElemGirls
30 392 Hannah Martin 11:25:31.71 11:35:16.73 00:09:45.01 3 F ElemGirls
31 422 Nola Chambers 11:25:31.71 11:35:21.71 00:09:49.99 1 F ElemGirls
32 419 Beatrice Stoermer 11:25:31.71 11:35:23.32 00:09:51.60 F ElemGirls
33 425 Emma Nolen 11:25:31.71 11:35:33.49 00:10:01.77 1 F ElemGirls
34 447 Paislee Vaughan 11:25:31.71 11:36:19.31 00:10:47.59 1 F ElemGirls


